3112411801 TH 16  34 24 53  -- 100 87 O 4 10 40 P E,C  

Sem-I  Total Credit: 22 EGP:  196.00 SGPA: 8.91 Percentage: 75.09% Status:  Pass Grade:  --

Sem-I ( Seat No: 146273 Exam Event: Winter-2024 ) Total Credit: 22.00 EGP: 22.00 SGPA:8.91 Percentage: 75.09% Status:  Pass   Grade:   --

Grand Total: (413/ 550)  (Four Hundred Thirteen ) Percentage: 75.09% ECA Marks: Ordinance:
Total Credits Earned: 22 Total Earned Grade Points: 196 GPA/SGPA: 8.91 Status: Pass CGPA: 8.91 Final Grade: --  
Remark: MS Serial Number :

Seat Number :146274 PRN:  2024015400281841 ELIG: Eligible Statement:

[...]

3112411501 TH 16  33 24 36  -- 100 69 A 4 8 32 P E,C  

Sem-I  Total Credit: 22 EGP:  198.00 SGPA: 9.00 Percentage: 77.27% Status:  Pass Grade:  --

Sem-I ( Seat No: 146277 Exam Event: Winter-2024 ) Total Credit: 22.00 EGP: 22.00 SGPA:9.00 Percentage: 77.27% Status:  Pass   Grade:   --

Grand Total: (425/ 550)  (Four Hundred and Twenty Five) Percentage: 77.27% ECA Marks: Ordinance:
Total Credits Earned: 22 Total Earned Grade Points: 198 GPA/SGPA: 9.00 Status: Pass CGPA: 9.00 Final Grade: --  
Remark: MS Serial Number :

Seat Number :146278 PRN:  2024015400281984 ELIG: Eligible Statement:

[...]

3112411501 TH 16  28 24 54  -- 100 82 O 4 10 40 P E,C  

Sem-I  Total Credit: 22 EGP:  206.00 SGPA: 9.36 Percentage: 78.36% Status:  Pass Grade:  --

Sem-I ( Seat No: 146281 Exam Event: Winter-2024 ) Total Credit: 22.00 EGP: 22.00 SGPA:9.36 Percentage: 78.36% Status:  Pass   Grade:   --

Grand Total: (431/ 550)  (Four Hundred and Thirty One) Percentage: 78.36% ECA Marks: Ordinance:
Total Credits Earned: 22 Total Earned Grade Points: 206 GPA/SGPA: 9.36 Status: Pass CGPA: 9.36 Final Grade: --  
Remark: MS Serial Number :

Seat Number :146282 PRN:  2024015400349295 ELIG: Eligible Statement:

[...]

3112411501 TH 16  32 24 36  -- 100 68 A 4 8 32 P E,C  

Sem-I  Total Credit: 22 EGP:  186.00 SGPA: 8.45 Percentage: 69.82% Status:  Pass Grade:  --

Sem-I ( Seat No: 146293 Exam Event: Winter-2024 ) Total Credit: 22.00 EGP: 22.00 SGPA:8.45 Percentage: 69.82% Status:  Pass   Grade:   --

Grand Total: (384/ 550)  (Three Hundred and Eighty Four) Percentage: 69.82% ECA Marks: Ordinance:
Total Credits Earned: 22 Total Earned Grade Points: 186 GPA/SGPA: 8.45 Status: Pass CGPA: 8.45 Final Grade: --  
Remark: MS Serial Number :

Seat Number :146294 PRN:  2024015400279173 ELIG: Eligible Statement:

[...]

3112411501 TH 16  28 24 52  -- 100 80 O 4 10 40 P E,C  

Sem-I  Total Credit: 22 EGP:  210.00 SGPA: 9.55 Percentage: 80.73% Status:  Pass Grade:  --

Sem-I ( Seat No: 146299 Exam Event: Winter-2024 ) Total Credit: 22.00 EGP: 22.00 SGPA:9.55 Percentage: 80.73% Status:  Pass   Grade:   --

Grand Total: (444/ 550)  (Four Hundred and Forty Four) Percentage: 80.73% ECA Marks: Ordinance:
Total Credits Earned: 22 Total Earned Grade Points: 210 GPA/SGPA: 9.55 Status: Pass CGPA: 9.55 Final Grade: --  
Remark: MS Serial Number :

Seat Number :146300 PRN:  2024015400278692 ELIG: Eligible Statement: